Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Sindh occupies the

part of Pakistan.

The National Flower of Pakistan is ?

The Mangla Dam is located on ?

Kalabagh Dam is planned to be built on the River ?

Which one of these served as the first President of Pakistan?

Which one of these is the correct area of Balochistan?

The first ever Noble Prize laureate of Pakistan was ?

Which one of the following is the most populated city of Pakistan?

Which one of these is the correct area of KPK?

The National Sport of Pakistan is ?

The highest of civil awards and decorations given by the Government of Pakistan is
?

Pakistan has of the 16 tallest peaks in Asia.

The National Poet of Pakistan is

The first ever Chief Martial Law Administrator of Pakistan was ?

Which type of mineral sulphur is?

Answers Choice

North-western
South-eastern
North-eastern
South-western

Lily

Rose

Violet

Common Jasmine

oowm» Dow

Chenab River
Indus River
Jhelum River
Ravi River

Kabul

Jhelum

Indus

None of These

Liaquat Ali Khan
Iskander Mirza
Muhammad Ali Jinnah
Fazal llahi Chaudhry

347,190 km?
282,561 knv?
301,673 kn??
398,507 knv?

Yasser Arafat
Yaseen Azam
Malala Yousafzai
Abdus Salam

Uow» DOoOwr DOWP» DOWwP» DOmP

Karachi
Hyderabad
Lahore
. Faisalabad

77,264 km?
74,521 km?
71,838 km?
79,903 km?

Squash
Hockey
Cricket
None of These

Hilal-e-Khidmat
Hilal-e-Pakistan
. Nishan-e-Imtiaz
Nishan-e-Pakistan

DOm» DOWP» DOUP DOm>

[&; IR (e Ne)]

. Hafeez Jullundhri
. Allama Igbal

. Josh Malih Abadi
None of These

Hamaad Saeed

Yahya Khan
Ayub Khan
Muhammad Zia-ul-Haq

Metallic

. Non-Metallic

. Semi-Metallic
None of these

COowP» DOW P> UOUP DOWR



16

17

18

19

20

The total number of districts included in KPK province is ?

India is located on the side of Pakistan?

Which one of the following is the National Tree of Pakistan?

Which one of these is the largest Mobile network company of Pakistan by market share?

Badshahi Mosque is located in city of Punjab.

o >

ow» oowp

Owm>» TOw

N W
@ O

North
West
South

. Peepul
. Populus

Neem

Telenor
Zong
Ufone

. Rawalpindi
. Faisalabad

Gujranwala



