

Pakistan General Knowledge Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sindh occupies the part of Pakistan.	A. North-western B. South-eastern C. North-eastern D. South-western
2	The National Flower of Pakistan is?	A. Lily B. Rose C. Violet D. Common Jasmine
3	The Mangla Dam is located on?	A. Chenab River B. Indus River C. Jhelum River D. Ravi River
4	Kalabagh Dam is planned to be built on the River ?	A. Kabul B. Jhelum C. Indus D. None of These
5	Which one of these served as the first President of Pakistan?	A. Liaquat Ali Khan B. Iskander Mirza C. Muhammad Ali Jinnah D. Fazal llahi Chaudhry
6	Which one of these is the correct area of Balochistan?	A. 347,190 km² B. 282,561 km² C. 301,673 km² D. 398,507 km²
7	The first ever Noble Prize laureate of Pakistan was?	A. Yasser Arafat B. Yaseen Azam C. Malala Yousafzai D. Abdus Salam
8	Which one of the following is the most populated city of Pakistan?	A. Karachi B. Hyderabad C. Lahore D. Faisalabad
9	Which one of these is the correct area of KPK?	A. 77,264 km² B. 74,521 km² C. 71,838 km² D. 79,903 km²
10	The National Sport of Pakistan is?	A. Squash B. Hockey C. Cricket D. None of These
11	The highest of civil awards and decorations given by the Government of Pakistan is?	A. Hilal-e-Khidmat B. Hilal-e-Pakistan C. Nishan-e-Imtiaz D. Nishan-e-Pakistan
12	Pakistan has of the 16 tallest peaks in Asia.	A. 6 B. 9 C. 7 D. 5
13	The National Poet of Pakistan is	A. Hafeez Jullundhri B. Allama Iqbal C. Josh Malih Abadi D. None of These
14	The first ever Chief Martial Law Administrator of Pakistan was?	A. Hamaad Saeed B. Yahya Khan C. Ayub Khan D. Muhammad Zia-ul-Haq
15	Which type of mineral sulphur is?	A. Metallic B. Non-Metallic C. Semi-Metallic D. None of these

16	The total number of districts included in KPK province is?	A. 30 B. 28 C. 26 D. 23
17	India is located on the side of Pakistan?	A. North B. West C. South D. East
18	Which one of the following is the National Tree of Pakistan?	A. Himalayan Deodar B. Peepul C. Populus D. Neem
19	Which one of these is the largest Mobile network company of Pakistan by market share?	A. Telenor B. Zong C. Ufone D. Mobilink
20	Badshahi Mosque is located in city of Punjab.	A. Rawalpindi B. Faisalabad C. Lahore D. Gujranwala